FUNDRAISER FOR U.S.A. Armed Forces Monument

DEDICATION DATE SEPTEMBER 28, 2024



We would like to place a monument at the Kempton Community Center in honor of all members of the United States of America's

Armed Forces in Kempton and Albany Township. We need your help with raising funds for this project.

The Armed Forces Monument will recognize all the men and women of Kempton and Albany Township for their selflessness and steadfast courage by having honorably served in the Armed Forces of the United States of America. It will be entirely sourced and manufactured in the USA, and will be dedicated during Kempton's 150th anniversary celebration at the KCC on September 28, 2024. All are invited to partake in the festivities. Go to kemptoncommunitycenter.org or the KCC Facebook page for more information. -----Detach and Return Bottom Portion With Payment------

Armed Forces Monument Fundraiser Form

Cash, PayPal, or Check For Fundraising Questions, Please Call or Text Kay at 610-756-6154

Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
	Email:

Form of Payment: Cash:_____ PayPal:_____ Email: K.Brendlinger@gmail.com Check:____ Made payable to Kempton Community Center Mail to: KCC, Attn: Armed Forces Monument PO Box 42 Kempton, PA 19529

